

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.451 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.02.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> It is represented by learned counsel for respondents that matter has been carried by way of SLP to the Hon'ble Apex Court and the SLP (Civil) No.35744 of 2013 is pending pertaining to the subject survey numbers. Post on 11.03.2026. (B/o) plp	

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.19645, 20355, 20360, 20533, 20724 and
20743 of 2016**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE